MESLCD5  -  DIGITAL LCD RESETABLE COUNTER
Positive Displacement         FLOWMETERS  Sizes- 20, 25, 32, 40 and 50 mm
FEATURES
* LCD display head with a resetable total in Litres
   (optionally to 1 decimal place for 20 & 25mm models).
* Nutating wobble disc measurement chamber.
* Small impurities can pass chamber without jamming.
* Low hydraulic thrust minimises wear.

Flow Measurement Products
a division of
Page 2
MANU ELECTRONICS PTY LTD
MESLCD5 Digital Reset Counter Flowmeters
     20, 25 & 32mm meter components 40mm & 50mm meter components
arrow on  meter body indicates direction of flow.
          DIMENSIONS 20, 25 & 32mm
DIMENSIONS
Meter Size                      mm 20 25 32 40 50
Length body end to end        L 191 229 273 330   432
Overall Height       H1 158 158 200 252   283
Overall Width        W 92 92 165 205   240
Height underface to centre  H2 41 41 54 65     79
ORDER CODES
MES20LCD4 20mm Litres             to   9999
MES20LCD5DP 20mm Dec.pt Litres  to   9999.9
MES25LCD5 25mm Litres              to 99999
MES25LCD5DP 25mm Dec.pt Litres  to   9999.9
MES32LCD5 32mm Litres             to 99999
MES40LCD5 40mm Litres             to 99999
MES50LCD5 50mm Litres      to 99999
OPTIONS for any DP-type flowmeter
-F Display is ± 2% Flowrate in Litres/min to 9999.9
OPTIONS for 20mm flowmeter only (add suffix to Order Code)
-S Ryton-MTL measuring chamber for aggressive chemical